Housing Finance Authority of Miami-Dade County Mortgage Credit Certificate Program 2019 – 2021 Participation Documents Instructions

Please email the completed eHousingPlus Contact Sheet to:

Sue Denihan sue@ehousing.cc
Joe Athey Joe@ehousing.cc

Subject line: HFA of Miami-Dade eHP Contact Sheet

Please email the executed MCC Participation Agreement to: Adela Garcia HFA of Miami-Dade County agarcia@hfamiami.com

Subject line: HFA of Miami-Dade MCC Participation Agreement

Return MCC signature page to: Housing Finance Authority of Miami-Dade County Attention: Adela Garcia 7855 NW 12 Street, Suite 202 Doral, FL 33126

If you have any questions please contact Adela Garcia with the HFA of Miami-Dade County at 305-594-2518 or agarcia@hfamiami.com